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1     Sufian Kalil           M1924         1/14     1:20:45    6:09     1:20:33
2     Matthew Schneider      M2529         1/15     1:22:39    6:18     1:22:30
3     Lee Anderson           M1924         2/14     1:24:15    6:25     1:24:04
4     Addison Albin          M1924         3/14     1:25:56    6:33     1:25:45
5     Jarid Holliday         M1924         4/14     1:26:47    6:37     1:26:35
6     Kevin Weeder           M1924         5/14     1:28:14    6:44     1:28:02
7     Steve Karmazin         M2529         2/15     1:28:57    6:47     1:28:46
8     Anthony Schutz         M3034          1/9     1:30:09    6:52     1:29:54
9     Jordan Pieper          M1924         6/14     1:30:33    6:54     1:30:21
10    Timothy Metcalf        M1518          1/5     1:31:38    6:59     1:31:26
11    Jacob Pulfer           M1518          2/5     1:32:59    7:04     1:32:34
12    Alissa Krebs           F3539         1/21     1:32:13    7:06     1:32:50
13    Bill Williams          M4049         1/11     1:33:46    7:09     1:33:33
14    Bj rn Suneson          M6069          1/3     1:33:50    7:09     1:33:37
15    Meghan Schneider       F1924         1/19     1:34:58    7:15     1:34:47
16    Laura Bauer            F3034         1/24     1:35:26    7:17     1:35:13
17    Stacey Buckley         F3539         2/21     1:38:12    7:29     1:38:02
18    Jeff Wickett           M4049         2/11     1:39:01    7:32     1:38:39
19    Chad Dean              M4049         3/11     1:39:18    7:34     1:39:04
20    Erin Esslinger         F2529         1/22     1:39:44    7:36     1:39:24
21    Joni Schmidt           F3034         2/24     1:39:40    7:36     1:39:25
22    Tyler Woodard          M1518          3/5     1:39:43    7:36     1:39:31
23    Celeste Hajek          F3034         3/24     1:40:45    7:40     1:40:25
24    Nick Jester            M1924         7/14     1:41:17    7:43     1:40:53
25    Kent Pulfer            M4049         4/11     1:41:34    7:44     1:41:08
26    Wesley Hochstetler     M5059         1/17     1:43:03    7:52     1:42:52
27    Antulio De Leon        M3539         1/14     1:44:08    7:56     1:43:54
28    Clint Ehrenberg        M2529         3/15     1:45:36    8:03     1:45:17
29    Courtney Collins       F2529         2/22     1:45:42    8:04     1:45:29
30    Susi Blasius           F3539         3/21     1:46:55    8:08     1:46:28
31    Tom Richey             M2529         4/15     1:47:05    8:09     1:46:45
32    Tessa Prusa            F1924         2/19     1:47:24    8:11     1:47:01
33    Amy Unseld             F4049         1/26     1:47:24    8:11     1:47:09
34    Josh Downie            M3034          2/9     1:48:25    8:16     1:48:11
35    Jeff Eisenmenger       M4049         5/11     1:49:17    8:19     1:48:53
36    Patrick Hammond        M3539         2/14     1:49:46    8:21     1:49:20
37    Scot Gubbels           M1518          4/5     1:49:59    8:22     1:49:33
38    Tyler Honcik           M2529         5/15     1:50:05    8:24     1:49:51
39    Louis Morales          M2529         6/15     1:50:27    8:25     1:50:07
40    Carl Edwards           M5059         2/17     1:50:54    8:27     1:50:31
41    Mike Calvillo          M5059         3/17     1:51:33    8:30     1:51:20
42    Jim Honcik             M5059         4/17     1:51:53    8:32     1:51:38
43    Trevor Larson          M3034          3/9     1:52:13    8:32     1:51:40
44    Carol Hohenthaner      F5059          1/8     1:52:21    8:33     1:51:51
45    Mike Chikos            M5059         5/17     1:52:13    8:33     1:51:53
46    Jake Claussen          M3539         3/14     1:52:47    8:35     1:52:20
47    Donald Pearson         M5059         6/17     1:52:52    8:36     1:52:31
48    Gabe Gubbels           M1924         8/14     1:53:11    8:37     1:52:45
49    Jeff Greve             M5059         7/17     1:53:11    8:38     1:52:58
50    Amy Sokol              F4049         2/26     1:53:25    8:38     1:53:03
51    Jacob Dendinger        M2529         7/15     1:53:32    8:39     1:53:08
52    Bryan Jimmerson        M4049         6/11     1:53:35    8:39     1:53:12
53    Scott Kuzminski        M2529         8/15     1:53:43    8:39     1:53:12
54    Thomas Bertsch         M5059         8/17     1:53:51    8:40     1:53:21
55    Gretchen Jones         F3034         4/24     1:53:48    8:40     1:53:30
56    Jonathan Schlomer      M3539         4/14     1:54:34    8:42     1:53:53
57    Darin Uhlir            M3539         5/14     1:54:26    8:43     1:54:01
58    Lisa Yosten            F3539         4/21     1:54:35    8:43     1:54:10
59    Jessica Metcalf        F1518          1/5     1:54:47    8:44     1:54:14
60    Kami Hebb              F3539         5/21     1:54:39    8:44     1:54:16
61    Mike Zimmerman         M4049         7/11     1:55:18    8:46     1:54:47
62    Clyde Weir             M4049         8/11     1:55:42    8:48     1:55:09
63    Michael Buckley        M3539         6/14     1:55:29    8:49     1:55:23
64    Tasha Breitbarth       F2529         3/22     1:56:14    8:50     1:55:42
65    Jim Dascoulias         M5059         9/17     1:56:10    8:51     1:55:45
66    Jamie Eikmeier         F3034         5/24     1:56:56    8:55     1:56:37
67    Richard Weeder         M6069          2/3     1:57:12    8:56     1:56:59
68    Timothy Moser          M3034          4/9     1:57:26    8:56     1:57:01
69    Rachel Tietz           F3034         6/24     1:57:30    8:57     1:57:12
70    Monica Johnson         F3034         7/24     1:58:28    9:00     1:57:47
71    Kimberly Long          F4049         3/26     1:58:41    9:02     1:58:15
72    Timothy Price          M5059        10/17     1:58:45    9:02     1:58:15
73    Laci Zimmer            F3034         8/24     1:58:58    9:04     1:58:37
74    Tim Tworek             M3034          5/9     1:59:07    9:04     1:58:42
75    Brandon Decker         M3539         7/14     1:59:17    9:04     1:58:45
76    Diane Babel            F5059          2/8     1:59:05    9:05     1:58:48
77    Jonathon Cole          M3539         8/14     1:59:15    9:05     1:58:54
78    Alicia Blum            F1924         3/19     1:59:38    9:07     1:59:19
79    Ryan Kelly             M3539         9/14     1:59:47    9:08     1:59:28
80    Dana Beckman           F3034         9/24     2:00:19    9:09     1:59:47
81    Richard Friedrichsen   M6069          3/3     2:01:15    9:15     2:00:59
82    Tim Pieper             M1924         9/14     2:01:13    9:15     2:01:01
83    Mel Kaup               M5059        11/17     2:01:42    9:17     2:01:26
84    Hayley Wallace         F1518          2/5     2:01:50    9:17     2:01:34
85    Adama Anderson         M2529         9/15     2:02:07    9:18     2:01:42
86    Bryan Honcik           M2529        10/15     2:01:59    9:18     2:01:44
87    Cathy Fiala            F3539         6/21     2:02:15    9:18     2:01:47
88    Chip Erwin             M3539        10/14     2:03:05    9:22     2:02:37
89    Kam Kloth              F2529         4/22     2:02:56    9:22     2:02:37
90    Tara Ashburn           F3539         7/21     2:02:58    9:22     2:02:38
91    Kelven Brozek          M5059        12/17     2:03:05    9:22     2:02:42
92    Connie Meyer           F4049         4/26     2:03:18    9:23     2:02:49
93    Matt Johnson           M3034          6/9     2:03:24    9:23     2:02:53
94    Brianne Hanshaw        F3034        10/24     2:03:38    9:25     2:03:12
95    Angela Kendall         F2529         5/22     2:03:39    9:25     2:03:17
96    Bea Sides              F5059          3/8     2:03:47    9:26     2:03:22
97    Tanner Gesell          M1518          5/5     2:04:14    9:27     2:03:36
98    Heidi Rethmeier        F4049         5/26     2:04:42    9:29     2:04:03
99    Emily Cropper          F2529         6/22     2:04:41    9:30     2:04:15
100   Kerri Bohn             F1924         4/19     2:05:15    9:32     2:04:42
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101   Jose Perez             M5059        13/17     2:04:57    9:32     2:04:43
102   Tommy Lake             M3539        11/14     2:05:13    9:32     2:04:47
103   Tiffany Beiermann      F4049         6/26     2:05:05    9:32     2:04:47
104   Mary Dohmen            F3539         8/21     2:05:44    9:35     2:05:27
105   Kelly Benson           F4049         7/26     2:06:07    9:36     2:05:36
106   Ken Pedersen           M5059        14/17     2:06:32    9:39     2:06:17
107   Erin Gesell            F1924         5/19     2:07:11    9:40     2:06:33
108   Sandi Frey             F3034        11/24     2:06:56    9:41     2:06:42
109   Becky Koontz           F3034        12/24     2:07:06    9:41     2:06:49
110   Brett Kollars          M1924        10/14     2:07:54    9:44     2:07:20
111   Amanda Kollars         F1924         6/19     2:08:03    9:44     2:07:28
112   Sandy Yaggie           F4049         8/26     2:08:12    9:45     2:07:40
113   Jeff Klein             M4049         9/11     2:08:31    9:48     2:08:13
114   Joel Abrams            M3539        12/14     2:08:48    9:49     2:08:32
115   Abby Larson            F1924         7/19     2:09:05    9:49     2:08:34
116   Jamie Henseleit        F1924         8/19     2:09:05    9:49     2:08:34
117   Kevin Rodgers          M1924        11/14     2:10:10    9:55     2:09:43
118   Jaime Manz             F3034        13/24     2:10:25    9:56     2:10:06
119   William Johnson        M5059        15/17     2:10:46    9:58     2:10:27
120   Jake Rich              M1924        12/14     2:10:48    9:59     2:10:35
121   Jeremy Murphy          M4049        10/11     2:11:18    9:59     2:10:40
122   Jami Doele             F3034        14/24     2:12:02   10:03     2:11:34
123   Stefanie Koehler       F1518          3/5     2:12:16   10:04     2:11:41
124   Ashley Baeza           F2529         7/22     2:12:37   10:07     2:12:25
125   Jamie Crowe            F3034        15/24     2:13:07   10:08     2:12:33
126   Jenny Sloup            F3539         9/21     2:13:11   10:08     2:12:38
127   James Kubik            M5059        16/17     2:13:29   10:11     2:13:13
128   Karla Olson            F4049         9/26     2:13:50   10:11     2:13:20
129   Ashley Strain          F2529         8/22     2:13:55   10:13     2:13:39
130   Tracy Zentner          F4049        10/26     2:14:11   10:13     2:13:43
131   Cassidy Tinsley        F1518          4/5     2:14:25   10:14     2:13:55
132   Corrine Becklun        F2529         9/22     2:14:42   10:15     2:14:11
133   Marcia Grant           F5059          4/8     2:15:26   10:18     2:14:52
134   Stephanie Nelson       F2529        10/22     2:15:40   10:19     2:14:59
135   Anna Malmberg          F1924         9/19     2:15:42   10:20     2:15:13
136   Loni McQuistion        F1924        10/19     2:16:08   10:21     2:15:26
137   Ashtyn Beek            M2529        11/15     2:16:39   10:25     2:16:19
138   Cynthia Pospisil       F4049        11/26     2:17:29   10:27     2:16:48
139   Jenifer Tinsley        F3539        10/21     2:18:57   10:35     2:18:27
140   Jessica Malmberg       F1924        11/19     2:19:46   10:38     2:19:16
141   Cameron Malone         M2529        12/15     2:19:58   10:40     2:19:32
142   Andrew Kaye-Skinner    M2529        13/15     2:19:59   10:40     2:19:35
143   Nicole Johnson         F1924        12/19     2:20:00   10:40     2:19:36
144   Julie Schlomer         F4049        12/26     2:20:32   10:41     2:19:53
145   Angela Hoff            F2529        11/22     2:21:36   10:46     2:21:02
146   Sarah Kimmel           F2529        12/22     2:21:37   10:46     2:21:02
147   Lana Casey             F3539        11/21     2:21:36   10:47     2:21:04
148   Melissa Zerbe          F3034        16/24     2:21:46   10:47     2:21:05
149   Brian Anderson         M3539        13/14     2:22:15   10:50     2:21:55
150   Ashley Arens           F2529        13/22     2:22:28   10:51     2:22:00
151   Brooke Collison        F3539        12/21     2:22:35   10:51     2:22:01
152   Kris Thompson          M3034          7/9     2:23:21   10:55     2:22:51
153   Kendal Thompson        M3034          8/9     2:23:22   10:55     2:22:52
154   Molly Korth            F1924        13/19     2:24:31   11:01     2:24:08
155   Deborah Lammli         F5059          5/8     2:24:44   11:01     2:24:10
156   Sarah Bretschneider    F3034        17/24     2:24:46   11:01     2:24:10
157   Becky Sprouls          F4049        13/26     2:25:04   11:03     2:24:43
158   Lynsey Kime            F2529        14/22     2:25:48   11:06     2:25:13
159   Tyler Beltz            M1924        13/14     2:26:13   11:08     2:25:42
160   Lori Eisenmenger       F4049        14/26     2:27:11   11:12     2:26:43
161   Mary Addy              F3034        18/24     2:27:13   11:13     2:26:54
162   Cathy Weidner          F3034        19/24     2:28:06   11:17     2:27:38
163   Alexandra Stebbing     F1924        14/19     2:28:18   11:18     2:27:51
164   Gema Urwiler           F3539        13/21     2:28:38   11:20     2:28:24
165   Stacy Test             F3034        20/24     2:28:50   11:20     2:28:28
166   Jessica Bauer          F3539        14/21     2:28:50   11:20     2:28:28
167   Jennifer Stelk         F3034        21/24     2:29:18   11:23     2:29:04
168   Wendy Klemme           F4049        15/26     2:29:38   11:24     2:29:17
169   Ladonna Naiberk        F3539        15/21     2:30:05   11:25     2:29:24
170   Rhonda Zavodny         F4049        16/26     2:30:05   11:25     2:29:24
171   Sarah Casselman        F2529        15/22     2:30:32   11:27     2:29:53
172   Elise Svitak           F1924        15/19     2:31:23   11:32     2:30:56
173   Michael Harvat         M2529        14/15     2:31:34   11:32     2:31:02
174   Samantha Hanzlik       F1924        16/19     2:31:25   11:33     2:31:13
175   Mike Schliewe          M3539        14/14     2:33:12   11:41     2:32:53
176   Tammy Day              F3539        16/21     2:34:41   11:46     2:34:03
177   Danielle Metcalf       F1924        17/19     2:35:10   11:49     2:34:37
178   Chelsea Hershey        F2529        16/22     2:36:39   11:55     2:36:04
179   Sherri Prim            F4049        17/26     2:36:55   11:56     2:36:17
180   Russell Hrouda         M3034          9/9     2:36:59   11:57     2:36:22
181   Lorrie Lanham          F4049        18/26     2:37:31   11:59     2:36:52
182   Jodi Pohlman           F3539        17/21     2:38:39   12:06     2:38:20
183   Krystl Mullner         F3539        18/21     2:40:17   12:12     2:39:40
184   Mary Steim             F4049        19/26     2:42:15   12:22     2:41:53
185   Sue Bollwitt           F5059          6/8     2:42:26   12:22     2:41:53
186   Jane Darnell           F4049        20/26     2:43:01   12:24     2:42:19
187   Jade McCallum          F1518          5/5     2:42:46   12:25     2:42:32
188   Adriana Farrell        F2529        17/22     2:45:31   12:36     2:44:55
189   Lynsey Herian          F2529        18/22     2:47:51   12:47     2:47:18
190   Lindsay Burrell        F3034        22/24     2:49:33   12:55     2:49:01
191   Amy Schleppenbach      F1924        18/19     2:49:38   12:56     2:49:25
192   Heather Hrouda         F2529        19/22     2:50:27   12:58     2:49:49
193   Jen Billingsley        F3034        23/24     2:51:10   13:02     2:50:35
194   Eric Burns             M1924        14/14     2:53:07   13:12     2:52:55
195   Ron Lingenfelter       M5059        17/17     2:53:54   13:14     2:53:18
196   Laurrie Steele         F5059          7/8     2:54:36   13:17     2:53:56
197   Karen Dominisse        F5059          8/8     2:54:37   13:17     2:53:57
198   Brent Kendall          M2529        15/15     2:55:33   13:23     2:55:10
199   Terri Wubben           F4049        21/26     2:57:19   13:31     2:56:57
200   Brenda Sutton          F6069          1/1     2:57:25   13:32     2:57:08
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201   Paula Atkeson          F4049        22/26     2:58:28   13:36     2:57:59
202   Amanda Fleener         F2529        20/22     2:59:16   13:39     2:58:45
203   Stacie Steele          F1924        19/19     2:59:48   13:41     2:59:08
204   Kari Calvillo          F3034        24/24     2:59:48   13:41     2:59:09
205   Randi Striggow         F2529        21/22     3:01:27   13:49     3:00:51
206   Crystal Davis          F2529        22/22     3:01:27   13:49     3:00:51
207   Ann Crumly             F3539        19/21     3:02:11   13:53     3:01:41
208   Robin Gamble           F4049        23/26     3:04:13   14:01     3:03:36
209   Dawn Addison-Corbit    F4049        24/26     3:04:13   14:01     3:03:37
210   Lisa Metcalf           F4049        25/26     3:04:53   14:05     3:04:20
211   Margaret Svitak        F4049        26/26     3:04:57   14:05     3:04:29
212   Michael Bowersox       M4049        11/11     3:08:00   14:21     3:07:47
213   Stacy Arndt            F3539        20/21     3:08:04   14:21     3:07:47
214   Lisa Bockelman         F3539        21/21     3:15:06   14:52     3:14:33
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